
 

BCA 2nd SEC ‘A’  

LT3 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  CC: Dr. Neelam Singh 

  (+91 9720105097) 

 

 

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TBC201 Introduction to Data Structures Mr. Upendra Aswal 

TBC202 Introduction to Object-Oriented Programming Mr. Mohd. Shauib 

TBC203 Introduction to Operating Systems Dr. D. C. Dobhal 

TBC204 Probability and Statistics for Data Science Dr. Anju Saini 

TBC211 
Discipline-Specific Elective – 1 (Fundamentals 
of Python Programming) 

Dr. Neelam Singh 

PBC201 Data Structures Laboratory 
Mr. Pareshwar Barmola/ Mr. 
Priyansh Kumar /  Ms. Rashmi 
Kanyal(II) 

PBC202 Object-Oriented Programming Laboratory 
Mr. Mohd. Shauib / Mr. 
Abhishek Thapa 

BBC222 Basic Mathematics -II Ms. Jaya Chaudhary 

MNG Course Indian Knowledge System  

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
  BBC222 

KP 
Nautiyal 
TR13 

 TBC211  TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC201 
LT 13 

DSA II LAB  

DL LAB 

TUESDAY 
   BBC222 

KP 
Nautiyal 
TR13 

TBC204 Swayam(IN

S) 

TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC201 
LT 13 

  

WEDNESD
AY 

    TBC204 
LT4 

Comprehen

sive Viva 

TBC202 
LT3 

TBC211 
LT4 

  

THURSDAY 
          

FRIDAY 
DSA I 

LAB 3 

TBC203 TBC211 TBC204 
 

 TBC202 
CR9 

TBC202 
CR9 

  

SATURDAY 
OOPs 

LAB 3 

TBC203 TBC203 Comprehensive Viva/ 

Project Review 

    



 
BCA 2nd SEC ‘B’  

LT3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     CC: Mr. Priyansh Kumar 

     (+91 7500068057) 

 

 

 

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
  BBC222 

KP 
Nautiyal 
TR13 

 TBC211  TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC201 
LT 13 

  

TUESDAY 
   BBC222 

KP 
Nautiyal 
TR13 

TBC204 
 

TBC 202  

Cr9 

TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC201 
LT 13 

DSA II LAB 

DL LAB 

WEDNESD
AY 

    TBC204 
LT4 

TBC202 
Cr9 

 TBC211 
LT4 

  

THURSDAY 
          

FRIDAY 
OOPs  

New LAB 1 

TBC203 TBC211 TBC204 
 

Comprehensive Viva/ 

Project Review 

   

SATURDAY 
DSA I 

DL LAB 

TBC203 TBC203 TBC202 
Cr1 

Comprehensive Viva/ 

Project Review 

   

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TBC201 Introduction to Data Structures Mr. Upendra Aswal 

TBC202 Introduction to Object-Oriented Programming Mr. Mohd. Shauib 

TBC203 Introduction to Operating Systems Dr. D. C. Dobhal 

TBC204 Probability and Statistics for Data Science Dr. Anju Saini 

TBC211 
Discipline-Specific Elective – 1 (Fundamentals 
of Python Programming) 

Dr. Neelam Singh 

PBC201 Data Structures Laboratory 
Mr. Pareshwar Barmola/  Mr. 
Priyansh Kumar /  Ms. Shikha 
Thakur (II) 

PBC202 Object-Oriented Programming Laboratory 
Mr. Mohd. Shauib /  Mr. 
Abhishek Thapa 

BBC222 Basic Mathematics -II Ms. Jaya Chaudhary 

MNG Course Indian Knowledge System  



 

BCA 2nd SEC ‘C’  

LT4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CC: Mr Abhishek Thapa 

     (+91 6397284841) 

 

 

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
  BBC222 

KP 
Nautiyal 
TR13 

TBC211 TBC202 
Cr1 
 

TBC204 TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC201 
LT 13 

Comprehensive Viva/ 

Project Review 

TUESDAY 
   BBC222 

KP 
Nautiyal 
TR13 

 TBC204 TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC201 
LT 13 

  

WEDNESD
AY 

         

THURSDAY 
    TBC211 TBC203 

 

DSA I LAB 3 Swayam(INS) 

FRIDAY 
    TBC211 

LT8 
TBC204 TBC203 

Cr1 

TBC202 
Cr8 

DSA II LAB 

DL LAB 

SATURDAY 
    TBC202 

Cr5 

TBC203 

Cr1 
 

OOPs 

LAB 3 

Comprehensive Viva/ 

Project Review 

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TBC201 Introduction to Data Structures Mr. Upendra Aswal 

TBC202 Introduction to Object-Oriented Programming Ms. Swati Pant 

TBC203 Introduction to Operating Systems Mr. Abhishek Thapa 

TBC204 Probability and Statistics for Data Science Dr. Ganga  

TBC211 
Discipline-Specific Elective – 1 (Fundamentals 
of Python Programming) 

Mr. Anmol Chaudhary 

PBC201 Data Structures Laboratory 
Mr. Pareshwar Barmola/ Ms. 
Shikha Thakur /  Ms. Swati Pant 
(II) 

PBC202 Object-Oriented Programming Laboratory Ms. Swati Pant 

BBC222 Basic Mathematics -II Ms. Jaya Chaudhary 

MNG Course Indian Knowledge System  



 

 
BCA 2nd SEC ‘D’  
LT4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

     CC: Ms. Shikha Thakur 

     (+91 7895932396) 

 

 

 

 

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TBC201 Introduction to Data Structures Mr. Upendra Aswal 

TBC202 Introduction to Object-Oriented Programming Ms. Shikha Thakur 

TBC203 Introduction to Operating Systems Mr. Vikash Kumar 

TBC204 Probability and Statistics for Data Science Dr. Ganga  

TBC211 
Discipline-Specific Elective – 1 (Fundamentals 
of Python Programming) 

Mr. Anmol Chaudhary 

PBC201 Data Structures Laboratory 
Mr. Pareshwar Barmola/ Mr. 
Mohit Amoli /  Ms. Shikha 
Thakur(II) 

PBC202 Object-Oriented Programming Laboratory Ms. Shikha Thakur 

BBC222 Basic Mathematics -II Ms. Priya Bartwal 

MNG Course Indian Knowledge System  

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
  BBC222 

Cr9 

TBC211 TBC202 
Cr8 
 

TBC203 
Cr10 

DSA II LAB 

DL LAB 

  

TUESDAY 
    TBC203 

Cr8 
 

TBC202 
Cr1 

DSA I 

LAB 3 

  

WEDNESD
AY 

   BBC222 
KP 
Nautiyal 
TR13 

 TBC204 

Cr4 

TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC201 
LT 13 

  

THURSDAY 
TBC204 
Cr4 
 

TBC202 
Cr4 

OOPs 

LAB 3 

TBC211 
LT8 

LIB TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC201 
LT 13 

Comprehensive Viva/ 

Project Review 

FRIDAY 
    TBC211 TBC203 

Cr 12 
TBC204 
Cr4 

   

SATURDAY 
          



  



BCA 2nd SEC ‘H’  

CR1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    CC: Ms. Afsar Jahan 

    (+91 9027576208) 

  

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
  BBC222 

Cr9 

 TBC 204 

Cr9 

TBC202 
LT3 

Comprehensive 

Viva/ Project 

Review 

OOPs 

LAB 3 

TUESDAY 
    TBC 204 TBC202 

LT3 

TBC211 TBC211   

WEDNESD
AY 

   BBC222 
KP 
Nautiyal 
TR13 

TBC 204 TBC203 TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC201 
LT 13 

DSA II LAB 

DL LAB 

THURSDAY 
    TBC203 

 

TBC211 TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC202 
LT 4 

 

FRIDAY 
          

SATURDAY 
    DSA I 

LAB 3 

TBC 203 Comprehensive 

Viva/ Project 

Review 

 

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TBC201 Introduction to Data Structures Mr. Upendra Aswal 

TBC202 Introduction to Object-Oriented Programming Ms. Afsar Jahan 

TBC203 Introduction to Operating Systems Mr. Pratik Kumar 

TBC204 Probability and Statistics for Data Science Dr Shivani 

TBC211 
Discipline-Specific Elective – 1 (Fundamentals 
of Python Programming) 

Mr. Anmol Chaudhary 

PBC201 Data Structures Laboratory 
Mr. Pareshwar Barmola/ Mr. 
Priyansh Kumar /  Ms. Swati 
Pant (II) 

PBC202 Object-Oriented Programming Laboratory Ms. Afsar Jahan /Ms. Swati Pant 

BBC222 Basic Mathematics -II Ms. Priya Bartwal 

MNG Course Indian Knowledge System  



BCA 2nd SEC ‘E’  

CR4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     CC: Mr. Abhishek Thapa 

     (+91 6397284841) 

  

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
TBD204 TBD202 Python  

LAB 3  

TBD201 
LT13 

TBD201 
LT13 

    

TUESDAY 
TBD204 TBD212 TBD202 BBC222 

Cr1 

      

WEDNESD
AY 

TBD212  DSA I 

LAB 3 

Comprehensive Viva/ 

Project Review 

  BBC222 
Cr4 

 

THURSDAY 
        

FRIDAY 
TBD204 TBD 203 

LT4 

TBD 202  DSA II LAB AB FF TBD201 
LT4 

TBD201 
LT4 

  

SATURDAY 
    TBD212 

 

TBD203 
LT4 

TBD203 
LT4 

Swayam(INS)  

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TBD201 Introduction to Data Structures Dr. Hriday K Gupta 

TBD202 Fundamentals of Python Programming Dr. Varsha Mittal 

TBD203 Foundations of Artificial Intelligence Dr. D. C. Dobhal 

TBD204 Probability and Statistics for Data Science Ms Anshika 

TBD212 
Discipline-Specific Elective – 1 (Introduction to 
Operating Systems) 

Mr. Abhishek Thapa 

PBD201 Data Structures Laboratory 
Mr. Pareshwar Barmola/ Mr. 
Priyansh/ Dr. Hriday K Gupta (I) 

PBD202 Python Programming Laboratory 
Mr. Anmol Chaudhary / Ms. 

Gunjan Mehra 

BBC222 Basic Mathematics -II Ms. Priya Bartwal 

MNG Course Indian Knowledge System  



 
BCA 2nd SEC ‘F’  

CR5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     CC: Ms. Vartika Agarwal 

     (+91 7701994248) 

  

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
Python 

LAB 3 

TBD212 
LT3 

TBD204 
Cr4 

LIB      

TUESDAY 
 TBD202 

Cr9 

TBD203 
Cr9 

BBC222 
Cr1 

Comprehensive Viva/ 

Project Review 

    

WEDNESD
AY 

TBD212 TBD202 TBD203 BBC222 
KP 
Nautiyal 
TR13 

TBD201 
LT13 

 

TBD201 
LT13 

DSA II LAB 

DL LAB 

  

THURSDAY 
DSA I 

LAB 3 

TBD212 TBD204 
Cr4 

TBD201 
LT13 

TBD201 
LT13 

 

    

FRIDAY 
TBD202 TBD204 TBD203 Swayam(INS)      

SATURDAY 
          

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TBD201 Introduction to Data Structures Dr. Hriday K Gupta 

TBD202 Fundamentals of Python Programming Dr. Vartika Agarwal 

TBD203 Foundations of Artificial Intelligence Dr. Anita Saroj (CSE) 

TBD204 Probability and Statistics for Data Science Dr. Digvijay Tanwar 

TBD212 
Discipline-Specific Elective – 1 (Introduction to 
Operating Systems) 

Mr. Vikash Kumar 

PBD201 Data Structures Laboratory 
Mr. Pareshwar Barmola/ Mr. 
Priyansh Kumar/ Dr. Hriday K 
Gupta(I) /  Mr. Mohit Amoli (II) 

PBD202 Python Programming Laboratory Dr. Vartika Agarwal 

BBC222 Basic Mathematics -II Ms. Priya Bartwal 

MNG Course Indian Knowledge System  



 

 
BCA 2nd SEC ‘G’  

CR8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     CC: Ms. Aakriti Singh 

     (+91 7500220070) 

  

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
TBD 212 TBD 202 

 

TBD 203  TBD201 
LT13 

 

TBD201 
LT13 

 

Comprehensive 

Viva/ Project 

Review 

  

TUESDAY 
DSA II 

LAB 3 

TBD 204 BBC222 
Cr1 

 Swayam(INS)    

WEDNESD
AY 

TBD 204 

LT3 

TBD 202 

LT3 

 TBD 212 

Cr5 

DSA I LAB 

DL LAB 

  BBC222 
Cr4 

 

THURSDAY 
TBD 203 

 

TBD 202 TBD 204 Comprehensive Viva/ 

Project Review 

     

FRIDAY 
TBD 212 LIB Python  

LAB 3 

 TBD 203 
Cr12 

TBD201 
LT4 

TBD201 
LT4 

  

SATURDAY 
          

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TBD201 Introduction to Data Structures Dr. Hriday K Gupta 

TBD202 Fundamentals of Python Programming Ms. Afsar Jahan 

TBD203 Foundations of Artificial Intelligence Dr. Anita Saroj (CSE) 

TBD204 Probability and Statistics for Data Science Dr. Digvijay Tanwar 

TBD212 
Discipline-Specific Elective – 1 (Introduction to 
Operating Systems) 

Ms. Aakriti Singh 

PBD201 Data Structures Laboratory 
Mr. Pareshwar Barmola/ Mr. 
Mohit Amoli/ Dr. Hriday K 
Gupta(II) 

PBD202 Python Programming Laboratory Ms. Afsar Jahan 

BBC222 Basic Mathematics -II Ms. Priya Bartwal 

MNG Course Indian Knowledge System  



 
BCA 2nd SEC ‘J1’  

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

     CC: Mr. Pratik Kumar 

     (+91 8404941098) 

 

 

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
DSA II LAB 

DL LAB 

  TBC203 
Cr4 

TBC 202 

LT3 

   

TUESDAY 
Comprehensive Viva/ 

Project Review 

TBC211 
Cr1 

BBC222 
KP 
Nautiyal 
TR13 

TBC 203 

Cr4 

TBC 202 

LT3 

    

WEDNESD
AY 

Swayam(INS) TBC211 
Cr1 

TBC204 
Cr1 

OOPs  

LAB 7 

TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC201 
LT 13 

BBC222 
Cr4 

 

THURSDAY 
  TBC211 

Cr1 

TBC 203 

Cr1 

Comprehensive Viva/ 

Project Review 

TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC201 
LT 13 

TBC 202 

LT4 

 

FRIDAY 
  TBC204 

Cr1 

TBC204 
Cr1 

DSA I LAB 
DL LAB 

    

SATURDAY 
          

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TBC201 Introduction to Data Structures Mr. Upendra Aswal 

TBC202 Introduction to Object-Oriented Programming Ms. Afsar Jahan With Sec-H 

TBC203 Introduction to Operating Systems Mr. Pratik Kumar 

TBC204 Probability and Statistics for Data Science Dr. Sadiya 

TBC211 
Discipline-Specific Elective – 1 (Fundamentals 
of Python Programming) 

Dr. Neelam Singh 

PBC201 Data Structures Laboratory 

Mr. Pareshwar Barmola/ Mr. 
Mohit Amoli /  Dr. Hriday K 
Gupta(I) /  Ms. Shikha Thakur 
(II) 

PBC202 Object-Oriented Programming Laboratory Ms. Afsar Jahan 

BBC222 Basic Mathematics -II Ms. Priya Bartwal 

MNG Course Indian Knowledge System  



 
BCA 2nd SEC ‘J2’  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     CC: Mr. Pratik Kumar  

     (+91 8404941098)  

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
DSA II LAB 

DL LAB 

TBD 203 

CR1 

 TBD 212 

Cr4 

 Python  

LAB6 

  

TUESDAY 
Comprehensive Viva/ 

Project Review 

TBD202 
Cr1 

BBC222 
Cr1 

TBD 212 

Cr4 

     

WEDNESD
AY 

  TBD202 
Cr1 

TBD 204 

Cr1 

TBD201 
LT13 

TBD201 
LT13 

  BBC222 
Cr4 

 

THURSDAY 
  TBD202 

Cr1 

TBD 212 

Cr1 

TBD201 
LT13 

TBD201 
LT13 

TBD 203 

Cr1 

   

FRIDAY 
  TBD 204 

Cr1 

TBD 204 

Cr1 

DSA I  LAB  
DL LAB 

TBD 203 

Cr8 

   

SATURDAY 
   Swayam(INS)      

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TBD201 Introduction to Data Structures Dr. Hriday K Gupta 

TBD202 Fundamentals of Python Programming With J1 

TBD203 Foundations of Artificial Intelligence Dr. Sanjay Roka 

TBD204 Probability and Statistics for Data Science Dr. Sadiya 

TBD212 
Discipline-Specific Elective – 1 (Introduction to 
Operating Systems) 

With J1 

PBD201 Data Structures Laboratory 
Mr. Pareshwar Barmola/ Mr. 
Mohit Amoli/  Dr. Hriday K 
Gupta(I)/  Ms. Shikha Thakur (II) 

PBD202 Python Programming Laboratory 
Dr. Neelam Singh/Ms. Gunjan 
Mehra 

BBC222 Basic Mathematics -II Ms. Priya Bartwal 

MNG Course Indian Knowledge System  



 
BCA 2nd SEC ‘I’  

PARA building CR 10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     CC: Mr. Pratik Kumar  

     (+91 8404941098)  

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
DSA II LAB 

DL LAB 

TBL204 
 

TBL 202 TBD201 
LT13 

TBD201 
LT13 

    

TUESDAY 
  

 

 BBC222 
Cr1 

    

WEDNESD
AY 

TBL203 TBL204 
 

TBL202 
 

TBL 211 

CR1 

Comprehensive Viva/ 

Project Review 

  BBC222 
Cr4 

 

THURSDAY 
TBL203 TBL204 

 

Swayam(INS) CN/CS LAB 

DL 2 

    

FRIDAY 
TBL203 TBL202 

 

TBL211 
CR1 

TBL 211 

CR1 

DSA I LAB  
DL LAB 

TBD201 
LT4 

TBD201 
LT4 

  

SATURDAY 
          

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TBL201 Introduction to Data Structures Dr. Hriday K Gupta 

TBL202 Computer Networks Mr. Nikhil Bisht 

TBL203 Cyber Security Essentials Mr. Ramesh Rawat 

TBL204 Digital Principles and Computer Organization Ms. Neha Belwal 

TBL211 
Discipline-Specific Elective – 1 (Probability and 
Statistics) 

Dr. Sadiya 

PBL201 
Data Structures Laboratory 
 

Mr. Pareshwar Barmola/ Mr. 
Mohit Amoli/ Dr. Hriday K 
Gupta(I) /  Ms. Shikha Thakur 
(II) 

PBL202 Computer Networks and Cyber Security Laboratory Ms. Swati Pant 

BBC222 Basic Mathematics -II Ms. Priya Bartwal 

MNG Course Indian Knowledge System  



 
BSc IT 2nd  

Para Building CR8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     CC: Ms. Afsar Jahan 

     (+91 9027576208)  

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
TBI203 LIB OOPs  

LAB6 

TBI 202 

 

     

TUESDAY 
TBI 202 

  

CAD 201 

 

DSA I 

LAB 6 

      

WEDNESD
AY 

Swayam(INS)   TBD201 
LT13 

TBD201 
Lt13 

 

Comprehensive 

Viva/ Project 

Review 

DSA II 

LAB 6 

THURSDAY 
   TBD201 

LT13 

TBD201 
LT13 

TBI203 
 

   

FRIDAY 
TBI 202 

 
TBI203 
 
 

CAD 201 

 

CAD 201 
 

Swayam(INS)     

SATURDAY 
          

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TBI201 Introduction to Data Structures Dr. Hriday K Gupta 

TBI202 
Introduction to Object-Oriented Programming 
 

Ms. Afsar Jahan 
 

TBI203 
 

Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 
 

Dr Shristi Kharola 

CAD 201 Minor Stream (Introduction to Data Science) Dr. Aswani Kumar 

PBI201 
 

Data Structures Laboratory 
 

Mr. Pareshwar Barmola/ Ms. 
Shikha Thakur/ Dr. Hriday K 
Gupta (II) 
 

PBI202 
 

Object-Oriented Programming Laboratory 
 

Ms. Afsar Jahan 
 

TBI221 Multidisciplinary Course- 2 (Research Methodology) 
Ms. Afsar Jahan/Ms. Rashmi 
Kanyal 

MNG Course Indian Knowledge System  



 
BSc. CS 2nd 

Para Building CR8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     CC: Ms. Rashmi Kanyal 

     (+91 8923819726) 

 

 

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
TBS203 
  

LIB OOPs  

LAB6 

TBS 202 

 

     

TUESDAY 
TBS 202 

  

CAD 201 

  

DSA I 

LAB 6 

TBS204      

WEDNESD
AY 

    TBS 201 
LT13 

 

TBS 201 
LT13 

Comprehensive 

Viva/ Project 

Review 

DSA II 

LAB 6 

THURSDAY 
 TBS204 

 

TBS204 
 

 TBS 201 
LT13 

TBS 201 
LT13 

TBS 203 
 

   

FRIDAY 
TBS 202 

 
TBS 203 
 

CAD 201 

 

CAD 201 
 

Swayam(INS)     

SATURDAY 
          

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TBS201 Introduction to Data Structures Dr. Hriday K Gupta 

TBS202 
Introduction to Object-Oriented Programming using 
C++ 
 

Ms. Afsar Jahan 
 

TBS203 
 

Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 
 

Dr Shristi Kharola 

TBS204 
 

Digital Electronics 
 

Dr. Devesh Shukla  
 

CAD 201 Minor Stream (Introduction to Data Science) Dr. Aswani Kumar 

PBS201 
 

Data Structures Laboratory 
 

Mr. Pareshwar Barmola/ Ms. 
Shikha Thakur/ Dr. Hriday K 
Gupta (II) 
 

PBS202 
 

Programming using C++ Laboratory 
 

Ms. Afsar Jahan 
 

TBS221 Multidisciplinary Course- 2 (Research Methodology) 
Ms. Afsar Jahan/Ms. Rashmi 
Kanyal 

MNG Course Indian Knowledge System  



 

 

 

 

 


